Run - SD08 Route 09 PM
RT 09, GHOST

Description  ERICKSON/WYNNDEL/HWY 3A

#1 - 2:20 PM - Creston Operations / 1427 Northwest Blvd

#2 - 2:39 PM - Erickson Elementarv 886019 / 3519 HWY-3
#3-2:41 PM - BEAMRD & 36 AVE N

#4 - 2:42 PM - Beam Rd & 35th Ave N

#5-2:43 PM - BEAMRD & 33 AVE N

#6 - 2:45 PM - 3116 HWY-3

#7 - 2:46 PM - HWY 3 & 27 AVE N

#8 - 3:02 PM - Adam Robertson Elementarv 886004 / 421 9TH AVE N
#9 - 3:12 PM - Wildflower - Creston - Bus Zone

#10 - 3:12 PM - Kootenay River Secondary School 886007 / 223 18TH AVE S
#11 - 3:20 PM - HWY 3A & CRUSHER RD

#12 - 3:22 PM - 2027 HWY-3A

#13 - 3:25 PM - 2710 HWY-3A

#14 - 3:28 PM - HWY 3A & VIEW RD (SE) / Hwv 3a & View Rd
#15 - 3:28 PM - Lakeview Arrow Creek Rd & HWY-3A

#16 - 3:29 PM - 4392 HWY-3A

#17 - 3:31 PM - 4804 HWY-3A

#18 - 3:31 PM - 5080 Elsie-Holmes Rd

#19 - 3:32 PM - Wynndel Rd & Elsie-Holmes Rd

#20 - 3:34 PM - Bossio Rd & Wvnndel Rd

#21 - 3:34 PM - 5115 WYNNDEL RD

#22 - 3:36 PM - 5128 HWY-3A

#23 - 3:38 PM - Corv Rd & Westview Rd

#24 - 3:40 PM - Corv Rd Turnaround

#25 - 3:41 PM - 5720 Corv Rd

#26 - 3:42 PM - 5454 Corv Rd

#27 - 3:47 PM - Duck Lake & Winlaw Rd / 906 Duck Lk Rd

#28 - 3:50 PM - Duck Lake Rd & Channel Turnaorund / 1201 Duck Lk Rd

#29 - 4:05 PM - Creston Oberations / 1427 Northwest Blvd

9/23/2024 SDO08 Route 09 PM



9/23/2024 SDO08 Route 09 PM



